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St. 
Thomas Becket 

DECEMBER 9, 2018 
Second Sunday of Advent  

MASS TIMES 
Saturday: 4:30pm 

Sunday: 9:00am & 12:30pm                                                         
 7:30am & 10:45am Polish  

Weekdays: 9:00am Mass:  Monday, 
Tuesday, Wednesday  &  Friday 
Friday—7:00pm Mass in Polish    

  

PARISH PHONE NUMBER  
(847) 827-9220   

PARISH E-MAIL:   
stthomasbecket@stbmp.org 

 

PARISH STAFF 
 Pastor: Rev. Chris Kulig  

ckulig@stbmp.org 
 

Pastor Emeritus: Rev. John Roller 
 

Deacon Couple: Tony and Doreen  
Jannotta: (847) 690-9970 

jannotta@comcast.net 
Administrative Assistant: 

Krystyna Maciorowski 
kmaciorowski@stbmp.org 

Parish Secretary / Bulletin Editor:  
Liz Mika: emika@stbmp.org 

Business Director: Patrick Reynolds: 
preynolds@stbmp.org 

Religious Education & Formation: 
Renata Sosin: (847) 296-9051      

rsosin@stbmp.org 
Music Director: Paula Kowalkowski 

pkowalkowski@stbmp.org  
(847) 298-5450 

Maintenance: Mariusz Klimek 


